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211131106001

1210931010001

MANJU

SATYNARYAN

SAVITA DEVI

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314], DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND
VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

211131106002

1210931010002

KUMOD

VIJAY PAL

SUSHILA DEVI

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314] DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND
VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

211131106003

1210931010003

NAINA

LEKHRAJ

MANJU DEVI

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND
VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

211131106004

1210931010004

DEVENDER

LEKHRAJ

MAYA DEVI

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND
VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

211131106005

1210931010005

ROHIT LAMBA

SURENDER LAMBA

NARESH DEVI

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH

METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND

VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023
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211131106006

1210931010006

GOURAYV SINGH CHAUHAN

GHANSHYAM SINGH
CHAUHAN

SUNITA DEVI

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314], DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND
VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

211131106007

1210931010007

ABHISHEK YADAV

SANT LAL

SHEELA DEVI

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314] DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND
VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

211131106008

1210931010008

BHOLARAM

LALCHAND

SUMAN DEVI

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND
VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

211131106009

1210931010009

MOHIT

PREM PARKASH

SHASHI BALA

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND
VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

10

211131106010

1210931010010

DHARMVIR

MAHENDER SINGH

SUMAN DEVI

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND

VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023
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11

211131106011

1210931010011

VINIT GUPTA

NAND KISHORE

SUMAN GUPTA

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314], DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND
VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

12

211131106012

1210931010012

AMAN GUPTA

ANIL GUPTA

VINITA GUPTA

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314] DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND
VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

13

211131106013

1210931010013

MAYANK

MANMOHAN

HEMLATA

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND
VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

14

211131106014

1210931010014

VISHAKHA

MAHAVIR PRASAD

MADHU

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND
VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

15

211131106015

1210931010015

ANURAG

SATISH KUMAR

SUMAN

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH

METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND

VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023
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16

211131106016

1210931010016

TANMAY GOYAL

RAJESH RAJ

POONAM GOYAL

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314], DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND
VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

17

211131106017

1210931010017

GULSHAN

MUKESH

SUNITA

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314] DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND
VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

18

211131106019

1210931010020

HARSH CHOUDHARY

ARUN

RENU

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND
VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

19

211131106020

1210931010021

YUVRAJ

ASHOK KUMAR

SUNITA

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND
VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

20

211131106021

1210931010022

ADITYA RAO

VIJAY SINGH

REKHA YADAV

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH

METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND

VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023
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21

211131106022

1210931010023

ANURADHA

SARJEET SINGH

MANJU DEVI

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314], DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND
VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

22

211131106023

1210931010025

Ashish Kumar

Ravinder Kumar

SUSHAMA DEVI

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314] DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND
VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

23

211131106025

1210931010027

GUDDI

JAI DAYAL SAINI

SARITA DEVI

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND
VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

24

211131106026

1210931010028

RAUNAK ARORA

LOKESH ARORA

RITU RANI

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND
VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

25

211131106027

1210931010029

ASHUTOSH

SHIV KUMAR

MAYA DEVI

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND

VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023
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26

211131106028

1210931010030

SAMARJOT SINGH

GURMEET SINGH

HARMEET KAUR

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314], DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND
VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

27

211131106029

1210931010024

RAVINA

KRISHAN KUMAR

SUMAN DEVI

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314] DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND
VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

28

211131106030

1210931010031

ISHU TANWAR

OMPAL

SUNITA DEVI

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND
VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

29

211131106031

1210931010033

PANKAJ

SHRI PAL

SANTOSH

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH
METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND
VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

30

211131106032

1210931010032

ASHISH KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR

BHUTERI DEVI

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH

METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASH
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND

VALUES [41316]

09-03-2023

TOTAL STUDENT COUNT : 30




