INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI (A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

EXAM FORM 2022-23(M)

COLLEGE: GOVT. COLLEGE, NARNAUL

COURSE NAME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

SI No	REG / ROLL-NO	COLLEGE ROLL NO	NAME	FATHER NAME	MOTHER NAME	SUBJECT NAME	EXAM FORM DATE	LATE FEES
					SAVITA DEVI	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE	=	
			MANJU			MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
1	211131106001	1210931010001		SATYNARYAN		METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE	09-03-2023	
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		
						FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE		
						MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
2	211131106002	1210931010002	KUMOD	VIJAY PAL	SUSHILA DEVI	METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE	E 09-03-2023	
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		
		1106003 1210931010003	NAINA	LEKHRAJ	MANJU DEVI	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE		
						MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
3	211131106003					METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE		
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		
		106004 1210931010004	DEVENDER	LEKHRAJ	MAYA DEVI	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE		
						MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
4	211131106004					METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE		
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		
						FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE		
						MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH	SE 09-03-2023	
5	211131106005	1210931010005	ROHIT LAMBA	SURENDER LAMBA	NARESH DEVI	METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE		
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI (A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

EXAM FORM 2022-23(M)

COLLEGE: GOVT. COLLEGE, NARNAUL

COURSE NAME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

SI No	REG / ROLL-NO	COLLEGE ROLL NO	NAME	FATHER NAME	MOTHER NAME	SUBJECT NAME	EXAM FORM DATE	LATE FEES
					SUNITA DEVI	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE		
						MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
6	211131106006	1210931010006	GOURAV SINGH CHAUHAN	GHANSHYAM SINGH CHAUHAN		METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE	09-03-2023	
				CHAOHAN		MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		
						FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE		
					SHEELA DEVI	MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
7	211131106007	1210931010007	ABHISHEK YADAV	SANT LAL		METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE	E 09-03-2023	
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		
		6008 1210931010008	BHOLARAM	LALCHAND	SUMAN DEVI	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE		
	211131106008					MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
8						METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE		
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		
						FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE		
						MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
9	211131106009	131106009 1210931010009	MOHIT	PREM PARKASH	SHASHI BALA	METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE	""	
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		
						FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE		
				MAHENDER SINGH	SUMAN DEVI	MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
10	10 211131106010	1210931010010	DHARMVIR			METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE	09-03-2023	
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI (A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

EXAM FORM 2022-23(M)

COLLEGE: GOVT. COLLEGE, NARNAUL

COURSE NAME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

SI No	REG / ROLL-NO	COLLEGE ROLL NO	NAME	FATHER NAME	MOTHER NAME	SUBJECT NAME	EXAM FORM DATE	LATE FEES
						FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE		
						MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
11	211131106011	1210931010011	VINIT GUPTA	NAND KISHORE	SUMAN GUPTA	METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE	09-03-2023	
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		
						FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE		
				ANIL GUPTA	VINITA GUPTA	MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
12	211131106012	1210931010012	AMAN GUPTA			METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE	E 09-03-2023	
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		
		06013 1210931010013		MANMOHAN	HEMLATA	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE		
			MAYANK			MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
13	211131106013					METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE		
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		
						FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE		
						MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
14	211131106014	1210931010014	VISHAKHA	MAHAVIR PRASAD	MADHU	METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE	00 00 2020	
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		
						FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE		
						MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
15	211131106015	1210931010015	ANURAG	SATISH KUMAR	SUMAN	METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE	09-03-2023	
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI (A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

EXAM FORM 2022-23(M)

COLLEGE: GOVT. COLLEGE, NARNAUL

COURSE NAME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

SI No	REG / ROLL-NO	COLLEGE ROLL NO	NAME	FATHER NAME	MOTHER NAME	SUBJECT NAME	EXAM FORM DATE	LATE FEES
				RAJESH RAJ	POONAM GOYAL	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE		
						MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
16	211131106016	1210931010016	TANMAY GOYAL			METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE	09-03-2023	
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		
						FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE		
						MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
17	211131106017	1210931010017	GULSHAN	MUKESH	SUNITA	METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE	目 09-03-2023	
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		
		1210931010020	HARSH CHOUDHARY	ARUN	RENU	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE		
	211131106019					MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
18						METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE		
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		
						FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE		
						MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
19	211131106020	131106020 1210931010021	YUVRAJ	ASHOK KUMAR	SUNITA	METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE	""	
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		
						FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE		
				VIJAY SINGH		MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH	E 09-03-2023	
20	211131106021	1210931010022	ADITYA RAO		REKHA YADAV	METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE		
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI (A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

EXAM FORM 2022-23(M)

COLLEGE: GOVT. COLLEGE, NARNAUL

COURSE NAME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

SI No	REG / ROLL-NO	COLLEGE ROLL NO	NAME	FATHER NAME	MOTHER NAME	SUBJECT NAME	EXAM FORM DATE	LATE FEES
					MANJU DEVI	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE		
						MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
21	211131106022	1210931010023	ANURADHA	SARJEET SINGH		METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE	09-03-2023	
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		
						FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE		
						MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
22	211131106023	1210931010025	Ashish Kumar	Ravinder Kumar	SUSHAMA DEVI	METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE	目 09-03-2023	
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		
		1210931010027	GUDDI	JAI DAYAL SAINI	SARITA DEVI	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311],HUMAN RESOURCE		
						MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
23	211131106025					METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE		
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		
						FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE		
						MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
24	211131106026	131106026 1210931010028	RAUNAK ARORA	LOKESH ARORA	RITU RANI	METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE		
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		
						FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE		
						MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
25	211131106027	1210931010029	ASHUTOSH	SHIV KUMAR	MAYA DEVI	METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE		
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		

INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI (A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

EXAM FORM 2022-23(M)

COLLEGE: GOVT. COLLEGE, NARNAUL

COURSE NAME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

SEMESTER : FOURTH SEMESTER (REGULAR)

SI No	REG / ROLL-NO	COLLEGE ROLL NO	NAME	FATHER NAME	MOTHER NAME	SUBJECT NAME	EXAM FORM DATE	LATE FEES
						FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE		
				GURMEET SINGH	HARMEET KAUR	MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
26	211131106028	1210931010030	SAMARJOT SINGH			METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE	09-03-2023	
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		
						FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE		
				KRISHAN KUMAR	SUMAN DEVI	MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
27	211131106029	1210931010024	RAVINA			METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE		
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		
		1210931010031		OMPAL	SUNITA DEVI	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE		
			ISHU TANWAR			MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH	SE 09-03-2023	
28	211131106030					METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE		
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		
						FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE		
						MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
29	211131106031	1210931010033	PANKAJ	SHRI PAL	SANTOSH	METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE	00 00 2020	
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		
						FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT [41311], HUMAN RESOURCE		
						MANAGEMENT [41312],BUSINESS RESEARCH		
30	211131106032	1210931010032	ASHISH KUMAR	SANJAY KUMAR	BHUTERI DEVI	METHODS [41313],BUSINESS LAWS [41314],DATA BASE	09-03-2023	
						MANAGEMENT SYSTEM [41315],HUMAN RIGHTS AND		
						VALUES [41316]		

TOTAL STUDENT COUNT: 30